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
deck, 1 mile to Del-lnn

waterfront.

BEST BUY -$34,900
Priced to sell, modern
bungalow, located in
treed area of newer
homes. 3 bedrooms,
lovely kitchen, full
divided basement. MLS
426,

EVERYTHING
PLUS
Four level home, large
bedrooms, eat-in kit-
chen with walkout
family room with
fireplace and walkout
double garage, good lot
in popular area of tfown.
$57,900.

INVESTMENT
PROPERTY
Two and half storey
home on .Yonge S5treet
with two apts and hair
dressing unit. Great
potential on busy street.

AFFORDABLE]|

CLOSE TOBEACH
Beautiful Geo. Bay just
access the road from
this super 3 bedroom
home with fireplace and
double garage. R4é44.

INDOOR POOL
Everybody’s dream - A
lovely 4 bdrm home with
easy to heat 16" x 24’
indoor pool. Owner did
most of the construction
and will pass savings on
to you. Asking $78,900.
Private below prime

mortgaging available.
R462.

TREES A LL
AROUND

40 acres on Old Fort
Road, cozy cedar siding

bungalow, featuring
wall to wall stone
fireplace, 7 yrs old,

excellent financing.

Little Lake Cottage

Open House,

{ 2-4:30
535,900 — Thoroughly winterized 2 bdrm cottage |
with lovely kitchen, Franklin fireplace and 4 pc."

baths. Access to beach right across road.

i

Directions: King St, S., look for ““Open Aouse”’
arrows pointing to lake across from cemetery.

Jim Adamson on duty.

EXCELLENT
VALUE
Portage Park, 5 bdrms,
2 fireplace home with
ensuite, den, rec. room,
double garage, skylight,
beautiful Kitchen,
sundeck and much
more. Only $79,900.

ASTONES THROW
From the beach. 2
fireplaces, 4 bdrms,
large kitchen and
family room, owner will
finance right buyer.
MLS 369.

$22,900- DUPLEX
Vacant, good in-
vestment for han-
dyman. 1 bdrm and 2
bdrm apts on 2nd Street,
Port McNicoll.

Honey Harbour

Office
756-8861

Player of the week
McQuirter Real Estate
T-Ball Team

STEPHAN
BERNARD

We’'d like to introduce to
you 7V2 year Stephan
Bernard. Our Player of
the Week. Although
baseball is his favourite
sport. Stephan has a

“"CUSTOM HOME most unusual hobby - he
Especially chosen " collects popcicle sticks. -
design for this special | One day Stephan plans
lot with view of Bay. 3 w * .. _ to build something with
bdrms, separate dining { \;; i 7 Y & , J his grandfather - so far
room, even partition " ; P < . s_m . g d _ he has 600 sticks (hope
walls are insulated. | |im Adamson Cathy Kettle Brian Jacques  Helmut Bosch Wﬂ%‘%“-‘l_%;‘?d;f?l Bob Hogean its not a baseball bat
R470. 526-4524 526-9947 5343469 526-8521 526-6262 566224 766.2502 Res. - | STeve)-
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$28,000 — Cognashene, 1
acre, 3 bdrm log cot-
tage, needs work, price
is right. Honey Harbour.

LOTS & ACREAGES

$9,000 — 50 x 150

| building lot, Midland.
$10,000 — 75 x 110
building lot, serviced.
Port McNicoll.

$10,200 — 73 x 150/

building lot, Burke St,
Penetang.

$11,500 — 75 x 150
building lot, good
location, Sunnyside.

$12,000 — 126" x 414’

building lot, Victoria

Harbour.

Eu.am — 977 x 110

Sandy Bay, view of

water.

$15,000 — Randles Cr.
lovely lots, make a
offer.

%£16,900 — 42 acres nea
Waubaushene.

$18,000 — 170" x 250’
approx., good sub-
dividing potential,
Victoria Harbour.

|

$26,900. waterfront 71
X 200, good residential
area
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